
Pos

BSP

1

2

CF

1

2

CSP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DSP

1

2

EP

1

ESP

1

F6

1

2

3

4

FF

1

FM

1

FP

1

FS

1

FV

1

2

3

GT1

1

GT2

1

2

ITA

1

2

3

4

5

PIC

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

1

1

1

2

3

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

No.

90

96

62

8

147

51

98

47

1

79

80

13

31

56

18

34

66

4

6

94

27

036

47

90

3

280

12

79

2

50

40

75

46

86

Class

BSP

BSP

CF

CF

CSP

CSP

CSP

CSP

CSP

CSP

CSP

DSP

DSP

EP

ESP

F6

F6

F6

F6

FF

FM

FP

FS

FV

FV

FV

GT1

GT2

GT2

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Name

Rod Hardiman

Shane Findlan

Barry Durham

Paul Crouch

Shelton Wright

Michael Tablas

Byron Evans

Charles Wright

David McDaniel

David Carroll

Wayne Cameron

Dustin Webb

Jessica Hunter

David Stephens

Robert McManus

W. Clint McMahan
Jason Fitzpatrick

Dan McMahan

George Fox

Steve Conrad

Richard Pannell

John Prater

Jason Hawkins

Mark Rothermel

Michael Chandler

Jim Bowers

Bill F. Coffey

Tom Turner

Bill Coffey

John Waight

Clayton Pannell

Don Squirek

Daniel Toth

Steven Bugg

Overall BestTm

1:12.254

1:12.778

1:05.016

1:07.888

1:14.301

1:14.443

1:15.177

1:15.999

1:16.205

1:17.456

1:17.552

1:13.943

1:20.475

1:14.458

1:06.862

59.801

1:04.079

1:08.762

1:09.314

1:08.002

1:02.698

1:21.881

1:02.923

1:09.975

1:10.252

1:15.558

1:10.598

1:03.464

1:10.413

1:10.795

1:11.408

1:13.337

1:14.945

1:20.128

In Session

Run #5

Run #5

Run #2

Run #4

Run #5

Run #4

Run #4

Run #5

Run #2

Run #5

Run #3

Run #2

Run #2

Run #3

Run #5

Run #5

Run #3

Run #4

Run #5

Run #3

Run #4

Run #5

Run #3

Run #5

Run #5

Run #2

Run #4

Run #5

Run #3

Run #5

Run #2

Run #5

Run #1

Closed #4

Region

1

61

55

83

61

94

93

94

3

61

61

61

93

61

91
94

91

3

93

93

93

3

93

93

79

11

93

34

1

93

3

3

93

Member_ID

409971

325734_1

271056

94808

?????

435600

415678

267549_1

259120

334143_1

421907

431930

342937

119834

357586

282757
236592

193865

448524

333792

381026

347947

281782

122828

221450

265810

364943

267252

168219

350356

350569

437785

373163

371494

Sponsor

Kirk Racing

Shamrock Motorsports

Garry Hill Automotive Fine Arts

www.teamTAC.org

Certified Car Care

www.teamTAC.org

Kid's College Fund

The Southern Driver

RDR Motorsports

Hoosier Tires

RDR Motorsports

Jim Murphy

Jim Murphy

Spike Automotive

Crowmountainhillclimb.org

Ahrens Z Car Specialists

AHRENS Z Car Specialists

partsgroup.com

Rspeed (Rspeed.net)

DoraPhotography, webRetouchPRO, webOrderPRO
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Pos

ITB

1

2

ITR

1

ITS

1

2

SP

1

SPU

1

2

3

SRF

1

SSP

1

SU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PIC

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

36

23

16

79

72

89

16

18

35

4

51

7

3

4

83

26

14

80

8

Class

ITB

ITB

ITR

ITS

ITS

SP

SPU

SPU

SPU

SRF

SSP

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

SU

Name

Ryan Sharp

John Barnett

Andy Tow

Thomas Logan

Paul Ballance

Ted Theodore

Mike Breakey

Eric Cline

Ron Richey

Bruce Funderburg

Michael Garoust

Scott Budisalich

Ricky Ragan

Leon Drake

Michael Merrill

Casey Stallings

Dan Brown

Mark Kilgore

Susan Merrill

Overall BestTm

1:13.377

1:18.374

1:11.344

1:09.741

1:12.139

1:29.026

1:10.792

1:14.331

1:17.785

1:09.670

1:05.262

1:04.614

1:07.172

1:08.282

1:09.768

1:10.667

1:10.828

1:13.096

1:13.371

In Session

Run #4

Run #3

Run #5

Run #3

Run #5

Run #4

Run #5

Run #3

Run #5

Run #4

Run #1

Run #5

Run #5

Run #2

Run #3

Run #5

Run #2

Run #4

Run #5

Region

61

93

1

93

61

94

61

3

93

83

94

1

93

3

1

12

1

3

Member_ID

342223

301577

337158

418683

349066

348966

322227_1

446658

427623

333589

381864

446872

352564

385127

313421

423010

406184

405537

354186

Sponsor

RisingSunAutomotive

teamtac.org

The Southern Driver / Tire Kingdom

Me

"PMI2, INC."

R1C Powdercoating/herrells bug parts

Team TAC

Dynatorch

Stallings Motorsports

team9racing/SMXoptics
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Composite

Combination of ALL weekend runs (Revised)
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